

## Regionalno prvenstvo kadeta, mlađih kadeta i početnika

RIJEKA

od [from]: 10.7.2021.

do [to]: 11.7.2021.

### 32. 200m SLOBODNO, Plivačice

### 32. 200m FREESTYLE, Female

od god. [from YOB] DS [AG]

do god. [to YOB] DS [AG]

### Dobne skupine [Age Groups]

HR-KAD: 2:08.45, Dora Kamenjarin (2010.)

L-KAD: 2:32.46, (2021.)

Plasman Ranking	Naziv Name	Gr. HT	St. LN	God. YOB	Klub Club	R.T. R.T.	Prijava Entry	Vrijeme Result	Bod Pts.	M.bod Cl.pts.	Napomena Note
<b>Kadetkinje</b>											
1	<b>Ana Bobanović</b>	2	5	2009	PRIMORJE	+ 0.66	<del>2:23.24</del>	<b>2:20.77</b>	516	0	Limit Kadetski
	1. 1:08.01 2. 1:12.76										
2	<b>Hana Knežević</b>	2	4	2009	PRIMORJE	+ 0.75	<del>2:20.04</del>	<b>2:22.88</b>	494	0	Limit Kadetski
	1. 1:10.41 2. 1:12.47										
3	<b>Andrea Pezelj</b>	2	8	2009	PRIMORJE	+ 0.76	<del>3:01.07</del>	<b>2:32.09</b>	409	0	Limit Kadetski
	1. 1:12.31 2. 1:19.78										
4	<b>Nia Horvat</b>	2	3	2008	PRIMORJE	+ 0.66	<del>2:30.75</del>	<b>2:34.26</b>	392	0	
	1. 1:12.43 2. 1:21.83										
5	<b>Carol Stojanović</b>	2	2	2009	ARENA	+ 0.72	<del>2:45.64</del>	<b>2:35.52</b>	383	0	
	1. 1:14.92 2. 1:20.60										
6	<b>Samantha Eremija</b>	2	6	2008	KANTRIDA	+ 0.73	<del>2:43.27</del>	<b>2:42.29</b>	337	0	
	1. 1:18.06 2. 1:24.23										
7	<b>Daria Lovaković</b>	2	1	2009	DELFIN	+ 0.78	<del>2:59.68</del>	<b>2:45.51</b>	318	0	
	1. 1:20.58 2. 1:24.93										
8	<b>Nadezhda Lavrenteva</b>	1	3	2009	ARENA	+ 0.81	<del>59:59.99</del>	<b>2:46.48</b>	312	0	
	1. 1:20.71 2. 1:25.77										
9	<b>Antonija Bortulić</b>	1	4	2008	ARENA	+ 0.76	<del>3:20.32</del>	<b>2:50.44</b>	291	0	
	1. 1:23.61 2. 1:26.83										
10	<b>Neli Rudolf</b>	2	0	2008	DELNICE	+ 0.83	<del>3:13.11</del>	<b>2:54.53</b>	271	0	
	1. 1:23.37 2. 1:31.16										
DQ	<b>Carla Mihić</b>	2	7	2009	PRIMORJE	+ 0.59	<del>2:50.97</del>	<b>2:45.97</b>	0	0	Nepravilan start
	1. 1:19.52 2. 1:26.45										